
Government of West Bengal 

Office of the Principal 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE CcoLLEGE, KHARAGPUR-II 

Vill. Ambigeria, P.O. - Madpur, Dist. Paschim Medinipur, PIN -721149 

Ph. No. - (03222)247-077, 247-078 E-mail D. principalggdckgp2@gmailcom 

Date-01.01.2021 
Memo No. M 53(A) 

List of Holidays, 2021 (ist January to 3 is. December, 2021) 

Holiday Date and day No. of days 

01 1"January, Friday
12January, Tuesday 
14 January, Thursday
23 January, Saturday 
26"January, Tuesday
16, 17"February, Tuesday & Wednesday 

11thMarch, Thursday 
28hMarch, Sunday

English New Year 
Vivekananda Birthday

01 
-- 

01 PoushParbon& Makar Sankranti 
01 

Netaji Birthday 
Republic Day 
Saraswati Puja 
Shivaratri 
Doljatra 
Holi Utsav
Good Friday 

01 

02 

01 

01 29"March, Monday 
2"°April, Friday 
gt April, Friday

01 

01 Birth day of Shri ShriHarichand 

Thakur 
Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar

Bangla Nababarsha 
Mahavir Jayanti 
May Day 

01 14April, Wednesday
15th April, Thursday 
25th April, Sunday 
1"May, Saturday 
5thMay, Wednesday-29JuneTuesday 
gthMay, Sunday
14th May, Friday& 15thMey, Saturday(Within 
Summer Vacation) 

26 May, Wednesday(Within Summer

Vacation) 
12thJuly, Monday 
21 July, Wednesday 
15 August, Sunday
19"August, Thursday 
30 August, Monday 

26 September, Sunday

01 

0 

01 

48 Summer Vacation 

Rabindra Jayanti
00 Id-Ul-Fitar 

Buddha Purnima 

01 Rathayatra 
Id-U2-Zuha 01 

Independence Day 
Muharram 01 

01 Janmashtami 
Vidyasagar Jayanti 0 

-

Omcern-charge 
Gevt. Generoi egree College 

Kharagpi , Madpur 
Paschim Mecinipur-721149 
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Birth day of Gandhiji 
Puja Vacation 2 October, Saturday 

6 October, Wednesday 
19" November,Friday 

6" October, Wednesday(Within Puja 
Vacation) 
19 October, Tuesday (Within Puja 
Vacation) 
20October, Wednesday (Within Puja 

Vacation) 
4"November, Thursday (Within Puja 

01 

39 

Mahalaya
00 

Fateha- Dwaz- Daham
0 

Lakshmi Puja 

Kalipuja
Vacation) 

Bhatridwitya 6 November, Saturday (Within Puja 

Vacation) 
gth& 10hNovember Tuesday&Wednesday Chhat Puja 

(Within Puja Vacation) 
13th November, Saturday (Within Puja Jagadhatri Puja 
Vacation) 

0 Birth day of Birsha Munda 15 November, Monday (Within Puja 

Vacation) 

19 November, Friday(Within Puja 

Vacation) 
Birth Day of Guru Nanak

01 
Karam Puja To be notified later 

06 25t December, Saturday -31 December, 
Friday 

Winter Recess 

02 
Principal's discretion 

Total 115 

Note: Any changes in the dates/holidays wili be notified later. 

Officer-in-Charge 
Govt. General Degree

Madpur, Paschim pur,721149 
e, Kharagpur-l 

oi Geniraf hegree eg ai a8; ui 
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